
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

111 
21 
43 
35 

291 
40 
30 

3 

Name 

Julie Høegsberg Jensen 
Luka Zebastian Kofoed 
Rasmus Adelbøg 
Leo Toudal 
Mathias Lillegaard Holm 
Rasmus Jensen 
Jakob Børsting 
Silja Møller 

Class 

Mikro 

Mikro/DM Micro 

Mikro 

Mikro/DM Micro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Best Tm 

1:19.152 
1:22.031 
1:22.597 
1:25.315 
1:42.038 
2:01.812 
2:04.889 
2:39.969 

Diff 

2.879 
3.445 
6.163 

22.886 
42.660 
45.737 

1:20.817 

Best Speed 

56,762 
54,770 
54,394 
52,661 
44,031 
36,883 
35,974 
28,085 

In Lap 

12 
6 
4 
6 
3 
3 
6 
2 

Status 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 

Addl2 

Høegsberg Racing 
Team Kofoed 
Adelbøg Racing 
TEAM PRIME  

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 19-06-2016 13:50:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy Mini RR 
Sunday 

Green/Micro - 1330-1350 

Qualifying started at 13:30:07 

Thy 1,248 km 

19-06-2016 13:30 


